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MCO Name Phone Number E-mail Address 

 
Amerigroup 

Kelley L. 
Longhofer and  
Valerie Cuellar, 
Assistant to Kelly 

210-737-5707 
210-737-5704 

Kelley.Longhofer@amerigroup.com 

Rebecca Wilkens 
713-218-5100,  ext. 
55947 

Rebecca.Wilkens@amerigroup.com 

Cigna-
HealthSpring 

Claudia Meadows 832-553-3394 Claudia.Meadows@healthspring.com  

Molina 

Julia Motega 
(Secondary 
contact) 

888.562.5442  ext. 
207207  

Julia.Motega@MolinaHealthCare.Com 

John Mcguinness 
(Primary contact) 

888-562-5442 ext. 
207232 

John.Mcguinness@MolinaHealthCare.Com 

Superior 
Superior Network 
Development 

1-866-615-
9399  x22534 

SHP-NetworkDevelopment@centene.com 

United 
Sandi Howard 214-693-6703 sandra_howard@optum.com   

Karen Moore 817-209-9656 karen.moore1@optum.com   
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